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If there were a General Election tomorrow, Gender Age class Highest educational title: Professional activity Socio-economic grade General Elections 2019 Ref2016
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Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%
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Number of cases

UK
AUG 4th
Unweighted Sample 1630
Weighted Sample 1626
Which political party would you vote for?
UK
AUG 4th
Labour Party 27%
Conservative and Unionist Party 23%
Liberal Democrats 9%
Green Party 4%
Scottish National Party 3%
Other party 4%
Wouldn't vote 22%
Uncertain 10%
Prefer not to say
Total 100%
Which political party would you vote for?
UK
AUG 4th
Labour Party 39%
Conservative and Unionist Party 34%
Liberal Democrats 13%
Green Party 5%
Scottish National Party 4%
Other party 5%
Total 100%

Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%
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Number of cases

UK UK
AUG 4th  AUG 11th
Unweighted Sample 1630 1641
Weighted Sample 1626 1641
If you had to choose the leader of the
Conservatives, who would you choose between:
UK
AUG 11th  TREND
Rishi Sunak 27% -2%
Liz Truss 43% +3%
Don’t know 30% -1%
Total 100%

CONS. SUPPORTERS (a)

UK
AUG 11th  TREND
Rishi Sunak 33% -3%
Liz Truss 60% +4%
Don’t know 7% - 1%
Total 100%

(a) Voters of the Conservative and Unionist Party (today and in 2019 General Election), active supporters of politics' activities (grade 9-10)

Number of cases: 272

Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%
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